Local Unit Name:
Local Unit Code:

Current Fiscal Year End Date:

Projected Budget Report

Plainfield Charter Township

41-1160
12/31/2014

Fund Name: General Fund

Current Year Percentage
REVENUES Budget Change
Property Taxes $ 3,453,612 1.51
Other Taxes $ 45,612 (33.35)
State Revenue Sharing $ 2,402,613 4,15
Fines & Fees $ 1,311 (46.59)
Licenses & Permits $ 489,978 572
Interest Income $ 17,624 (0.14)
Grant Revenues $ 283,245 115.80
Other Revenues $ 797,654 4.37
Total Revenues $ 7,491,649
EXPENDITURES
General Government $ 2,681,567 15.17
Police and Fire $ 2,783,124 10.92
Roads $ 99,180 162.93
Other Public Works $ 1,900 31.58
Community & Economic Development $ 259,530 15.84
Recreation & Culture $ 503,328 (0.63)
Capital Outlay $ 193,111 258.60
Debt Service $ 79,969 (2.00)
Interfund Transfers (Out) $ 30,000 (16.67)
Total Expenditures $ 6,631,708
Net Revenues (Expenditures) $ 859,941
Beginning Fund Balance $ 2,427,221
Ending Fund Balance $ 3,287,162
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Year 2 Budget

Assumptions

3,505,712
30,400
2,502,217
700
518,000
17,600
611,232
832,502

8,018,363

3,087,667
3,087,150
260,775
2,500
300,637
500,142
692,500
78,371
25,000
8,034,742

(16,379)

3,287,162

3,270,783

More expected from FEMA Hazard Mitigation grants

Mostly due to spending grant funds

Increased contracted policing services

Plan to spend more on roads

Personnel cost increase and Master Plan Update

Park improvement projects planned

Commentary:




